School or Department

African American Studies

Air Force ROTC

Anthropology - Graduate
Anthropology - Undergraduate
Army ROTC

Communication Sciences and Disorders - Graduate
Communication Sciences and Disorders - Undergraduate

Economics - Graduate
Economics - Undergraduate
Electronic Testing Center

Fine Arts - Interiors

Fine Arts - Interiors - Graduate
Fine Arts - Graphics Design
Fine Arts - Graphics Design
Fine Arts - Graphics Design - Graduate
Fine Arts - Photo

Fine Arts - Photo

Fine Arts - Photo

Fine Arts - VRL

History

Language & Cultural Center
Language Acquisition Center
Mexican American Studies
Music

Philosophy

Political Science - Graduate
Political Science - Undergraduate
Psychology - Graduate
Psychology - Statistics
Pyschology - Undergraduate
Sociology

Theatre

Women's Resource Center
Writing Center

Location Public

AH 631
GG 114
M 252
M 229B
HF

CRS 127
CRS 125
M 208
M 222
AH 101
FA 312B
FA 324
FA 302A
FA 304B
FA 318
FA 200D
FA 200B
FA 200A
FA

AH 525
Roy Cullen
AH 310
AH 323
MSM
AH 503
PGH 391
PGH 446
H 122

H 202

H 125
PGH 492
AH 651
UC 279A
AAH 2

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Allowed Users
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Graduate Students/Majors
Current Undergraduate Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Graduate Students/Majors
Current Undergraduate Students/Majors
Current Graduate Students/Majors
Current Undergraduate Students/Majors
Scheduled Students
Current Students/Majors
Current Graduate Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Graduate Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Graduate Students/Majors
Current Undergraduate Students/Majors
Current Graduate Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Undergraduate Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors
Current Students/Majors

Writing Center Students

Technical
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
C.L.AS.S. Tech
Joe Lazzaro
Joe Lazzaro
Joe Lazzaro
Joe Lazzaro
Joe Lazzaro
Joe Lazzaro
Joe Lazzaro
Joe Lazzaro
Joe Lazzaro
C.L.AS.S. Tech.
Kevin Dang
Vu Le
C.L.AS.S. Tech.
Ric Richardson
C.L.AS.S. Tech.
Vince Lee
Vince Lee
Alex Botti
Alex Botti
Alex Botti
C.L.AS.S. Tech.
C.L.AS.S. Tech.
C.L.AS.S. Tech.
Long Nguyen

Staff

. Support
. Support
. Support
. Support
. Support
. Support
. Support
. Support
. Support
. Support

Support

Support

Support

Support
Support
Support

Public Phone
Number

3-3132

Platform

Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win

Win
Win/Mac
Win
Win
Mac
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Mac
Win
Win

Number of
Machines

12
10
3
7
11
4
9
6
11
96
17
4
14
13
6
18
19
17
7
12
32
37
7
16
8
16
20
7
13
12
12
4
2
116



