					Public Phone		Number of
School or Department	Location	Public	Allowed Users	Technical Staff	Number	Platform	Machines
African American Studies	AH 631	No	Current Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	12
Air Force ROTC	GG 114	No	Current Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	10
Anthropology - Graduate	M 252	No	Current Graduate Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	3
Anthropology - Undergraduate	M 229B	No	Current Undergraduate Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	7
Army ROTC	HF	No	Current Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	11
Communication Sciences and Disorders - Graduate	CRS 127	No	Current Graduate Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	4
Communication Sciences and Disorders - Undergraduate	CRS 125	No	Current Undergraduate Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	9
Economics - Graduate	M 208	No	Current Graduate Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	6
Economics - Undergraduate	M 222	No	Current Undergraduate Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	11
Electronic Testing Center	AH 101	No	Scheduled Students	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	96
Fine Arts - Interiors	FA 312B	No	Current Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Win	17
Fine Arts - Interiors - Graduate	FA 324	No	Current Graduate Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Win	4
Fine Arts - Graphics Design	FA 302A	No	Current Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Mac	14
Fine Arts - Graphics Design	FA 304B	No	Current Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Mac	13
Fine Arts - Graphics Design - Graduate	FA 318	No	Current Graduate Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Mac	6
Fine Arts - Photo	FA 200D	No	Current Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Mac	18
Fine Arts - Photo	FA 200B	No	Current Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Mac	19
Fine Arts - Photo	FA 200A	No	Current Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Mac	17
Fine Arts - VRL	FA	No	Current Students/Majors	Joe Lazzaro		Mac	7
History	AH 525	No	Current Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	12
Language & Cultural Center	Roy Cullen	No	Current Students/Majors	Kevin Dang		Win/Mac	32
Language Acquisition Center	AH 310	No	Current Students/Majors	Vu Le	3-3132	Win	37
Mexican American Studies	AH 323	No	Current Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	7
Music	MSM	No	Current Students/Majors	Ric Richardson		Mac	16
Philosophy	AH 503	No	Current Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	8
Political Science - Graduate	PGH 391	No	Current Graduate Students/Majors	Vince Lee		Win	16
Political Science - Undergraduate	PGH 446	No	Current Undergraduate Students/Majors	Vince Lee		Win	20
Psychology - Graduate	H 122	No	Current Graduate Students/Majors	Alex Botti		Win	7
Psychology - Statistics	H 202	No	Current Students/Majors	Alex Botti		Win	13
Pyschology - Undergraduate	H 125	No	Current Undergraduate Students/Majors	Alex Botti		Win	12
Sociology	PGH 492	No	Current Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	12
Theatre	AH 651	No	Current Students/Majors	C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Mac	4
Women's Resource Center	UC 279A	Yes		C.L.A.S.S. Tech. Support		Win	2
Writing Center	AAH 2	No	Writing Center Students	Long Nguyen		Win	116